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Sub: Public Holidays for the vear 2017

The list of holidays to be observed by INPT during the year 2017 is as below :

Sr. No Holiday Date Day

01 Republic day 26.01.2017 Thursday

02 Holi { 2™ day) 13.03.2017 Monday

03 Shri Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 15.03.2017 Wednesday

04 Gudhi Padwa | 28.03.2017 Tuesday

05 Bharat Ratna Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 14.04.2017 Friday
Jayanti/Good Friday

06 Maharashtra Day / Labour day 01.05.2017 Monday

07 Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 Wednesday

08 Id-ul Fitr 26.06.2017 Monday

09 Independence Day 15.08.2017 Tuesday

10 Ganesh Chaturthi 25.08.2017 Friday

11 Id ul Zuha 02.09.2017 Saturday

12 Dusserah 30.08.2017 Saturday

13 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2017 Monday

14 Deepavali {Laxmi Pooja) 19.10.2017 Thursday

15 Bhau Beej 21.10.2017 Saturday

16 Christmas 25.12.2017 Monday

If any of the muslim Holiday/s declared above does not fall on the day notified. Muslim
employees may be granted optional holiday on the day on which the festival is actually observed.

If any of the declared holidays fall on a weekly off/day of rest of the employees, the
concerned employees will be given compensatory off on some other during the year 2017.

The employees are eligible to avail themselves of two optionat holidays from the list of
optional Holidays enclosed { Annex — A)
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Out of the Public Holidays mentioned above the following holidays have been declared
as Port Closed Holidays.

Sr.No. Holidays Date Day

1. Republic Day 26/01/2017 Thursday
2. Independence Day 15/08/2017 Tuesday

3. Ganesh Chaturthi 25/08/2017 Friday

4, Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2017 Monday

5. Bhau begj 21/ 10/2017 Saturday

Chief Manager ( AdmerT & Secy I/¢c

To,
1) AllHODs/ COV / Harbour Master
2) All Managers
3) Sr.Commandant, CISF, JNPT Unit, Sheva
4) Dy. Chief Medical Officer / Dy. Chief Vigilance Officer / Pilots
5) PSto Chairman / PS to Dy. Chairman / PA to CVO
6) A.M. (HRD)/Official Language / Librarian
7} All Office Supdts./Guest House in charge
8) All Notice Boards
Ccto
The Secretary , Ministry of shipping , Govt, of India, New Delhi
All Trustees of JNPT { by name)
Chief Commissioner of Custom, Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House , Sheva
All Major Ports Trusts
The Director, Tarrif Authority for Major Ports
Resident Audit Officer INPT, Admn. Blidg , Sheva
The Gen. Secretary, JNPT Kamagar Ekata Sanghatana, JNPT Admn. Bldg., Sheva.
The Gen. Secy . Nhava Sheva bunder Kamagar Sanghatana (A}, INPT Admn . Bldg.,Sheva.
The Gen. Secy , Nhava Sheva Port & Genera! Workers Union , Mazagaon, Mumbai.
CEQ, NSICT , JNP Sheva, Navi Mumbai
CEQ, GTIPL, INP Sheva, Navi Mumbai
Manager in charge, Liguid Jetty BPCL, JNP Sheva Navi Mumbai
The chief Admn . Officer , Indian Ports Association, Lodhi road New Delhi.
The Vice Chancellor, Indian Maritime University , Chennai
The Director , Bombay Chamber of Commerce & Industries.
ACP , Nhava Sheva Police Station, Sheva Navi Mumbai
All Port Users
All CFSin and around JN Port
The Principal , IES, JNP Vidhyalaya , Nursery/Primary/Secondary & St. Mary’’s school, INPT
Township , Sheva , Navi Mumbai
M/s B.P. Motor Launch Service, Mumbai / M/s N . kumar Associates International , Mumbai
M/s Vikas Travels / M/s Maya Auto Rentals, M/s. ) J Transport Solution, M/s. Pragati Travels
/s Abhijit Travels / M/s Tannu Transport & Travels
M/s Dessam Travel Corpn. / M/s Asha Transport
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